Power Tools
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-PRH18-XL2 Cordless RawlHammer 18V SDS
plus, set
The cordless rotary hammer with 18V battery voltage and 2J impact energy,
compatible with SDS plus accessories, is the perfect solution for the preparation
Certificate
Product information
Features and benefits
•	 4 functions  - drilling  / hammer drilling  /
chiseling  / positioning  the chisel  makes
the rotary  hammer an extremely  versatile
power tool
•	 Ergonomic  mode selector  allows  conve
nient  and quick  switching  between  power
tool  functions
•	 Compact  design  and lightweight  construc
tion reduces  fatigue  during  long-term  use
•	 Electronic  protection  stop system  enga
ges during  jamming  to protect  the user
and the power tool
•	 Two Li-Ion  batteries  with 5.0 Ah capacity
and a 50 minute  fast  charger  are included
with the set  to guarantee  uninterrupted
work
Set includes
•	 R-RH-1801B  Cordless  Rawl
Hammer  18V
•	 2 x R-BAT-185001  Battery
18V 5.0Ah
•	 R-CHR-186501  Charger  18V
6.5A
•	 R-RC-4414  RawlCase  sys
tem box
Corresponding
products
•	 R-BAT-182001  Battery  Li-Ion
18V, 2,0AH
•	 R-BAT-185001  Battery  Li-Ion
18V, 5,0Ah
•	 R-CHR-181501  Charger  18V,
1,5A
Applications
•	 Drilling  holes  in concrete  up
to Ø 20 mm
•	 Drilling  holes  in wood up to Ø
22 mm
•	 Drilling  holes  in metal  up to Ø
13 mm
•	 Facades  and roofs  thermal  in
sulations
Base materials
•	 Concrete
•	 Reinforced  concrete
•	 Solid  Brick
•	 High-Density  Natural  Stone
•	 Stainless  Steel
•	 Timber
Power Tools
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product commercial data
Index
Battery
voltage
Battery
capacity
Number
of bat
teries
included
Char
ging ti
me Tool
holder
Impact
energy
Impact
frequen
cy
Rotatio
nal spe
ed
Maxi
mum
drilling
capacity
concre
te
Maxi
mum
drilling
capacity
wood
Maxi
mum
drilling
capacity
metal
Box we
ight
Outer
weight
EAN
[V] [] [pcs] [min] [J] [bpm] [r/min] [mm] [mm] [mm] kg kg
R-PRH18-XL2 18 5,0 2 50 SDS  Plus 2,0 0-4400 0-1200 20 22 13 6.62 6.62
5906675
473741